
Outlet Category Website Notes

Bristol Development Authority online http://www.ci.bristol.ct.us/Index.aspx?NID=151 

Not a news outlet, but welcomes press 

releases about Bristol

Bristol Press Daily http://bristolpress.com/ 

Covers Plainville, Southington, 

Plymouth, Terryville, Berlin, New 

Bristol Chats online https://bristolchats.com/add-new-blog-post/

Bristol Edition online https://www.bristoledition.org/

Hartford Business Journal Weekly http://www.hartfordbusiness.com/ Covers all communities

Hartford Courant Daily http://www.courant.com/ Covers all communities

Litchfield County Times Daily http://www.countytimes.com/ Covers Burlington and Plymouth

New Britain Herald Daily http://www.newbritainherald.com/ Covers Plainville

Plainville Hometown Connection Monthly http://www.plainvilleshometownconnection.com/ 

Plymouth Connection Monthly https://plymouthconnections.com/

Register Citizen Daily http://www.registercitizen.com/ Covers Burlington

Southington/Plainville Citizen Weekly

http://www.myrecordjournal.com/news/southington/ 

https://www.myrecordjournal.com/News/Plainville-Citizen

Southington Magazine Quarterly Magazine http://www.rdsmediallc.com/town-magazines/southington-magazine/ 

Southington Patch online https://patch.com/connecticut/southington 

The Record-Journal Daily http://www.myrecordjournal.com/ Covers Southington

The Republican-American Daily http://www.rep-am.com/ Covers Plymouth and Wolcott

The Valley Press Weekly http://www.turleyct.com/valley-press.html Covers Burlington

Wolcott Community News Monthly http://www.wolcottcommunitynews.com/ 
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